WINTER CAMP FOR GROWN-UPS SCHEDULE (tentative)

Friday
8:00-9:00pm
9:15

10:15

Saturday
8:00-9:15am
9:15
9:15-12:30

12:30

1:15
2:15-3:15ish
3:15-5:45
6:00

7:00

8:00

9:30

Sunday
8:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

Collaboration between PiE and SLMC

Registration and move into cabins
Welcome activities, tour of camp and Night Game
Snack and free time

Continental Breakfast

Dishes (sign up)

Free time: snowshoeing, broomball, reading, open spaces, Space for
reflection/quiet space, board games

Lunch

Dishes (sign up)

All Camp Game

Free time: see above activities ***snack mid-afternoon***
Dinner

Dishes (sign up)

Campfire - don't forget your instruments and songs

Snack and free time

Coffee and Muffins
Spiritual Reflection Time
Brunch

Dishes (sign up)

Good byes

We have snowshoes and cross-country skis available for your use this weekend. Please return to

appropriate location in Nature Centre after each use so others can enjoy them as well. Snowshoes are

numbered and ski equipment is organized by size. Thanks.

Note: Schedule is subject to change depending on weather, etc...



