WINTER CAMP FOR GROWN-UPS SCHEDULE (tentative)

Collaboration between PiE and SLMC

Friday		
8:00-9:00pm	Registration and move into cabins Welcome activities, tour of camp and Night Game Snack and free time	
9:15		
10:15		
Saturday		
8:00-9:15am	Continental Breakfast	
9:15	Dishes (sign up)	
9:15-12:30	Free time: snowshoeing, broomball, reading, open spaces, Space for reflection/quiet space, board games	
12:30	Lunch	
1:15	Dishes (sign up)	
2:15-3:15ish	All Camp Game	
3:15-5:45	Free time: see above activities ***snack mid-afternoon***	
6:00	Dinner	
7:00	Dishes (sign up)	
8:00	Campfire - don't forget your instruments and songs	
9:30	Snack and free time	
Sunday		

Cunady	
8:00	Coffee and Muffins
10:00	Spiritual Reflection Time
11:00	Brunch
12:00	Dishes (sign up)
	Good byes

We have snowshoes and cross-country skis available for your use this weekend. Please return to appropriate location in Nature Centre after each use so others can enjoy them as well. Snowshoes are numbered and ski equipment is organized by size. Thanks.

Note: Schedule is subject to change depending on weather, etc...